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2¥ Symbol Min Typical Max Unit

BERE TS -55 = +85 ‘C
TERE Tc -45 - +70 C
REBE VCC = = 2.0 \
IE[E TR Ic = = 200 mA
BEBIRAN

\ = = 3.2 \

BREE

FERRA]

| = = 1.2 A

EREETR

BEEE - 5 - 85 %RH
fRIERHE

- - - 260 C
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S H

2

KRS (Transmitter) B9 . SIS

£ Symbol Min Typical Max Units Notes
TERR ITH = 100 150 mA CW
L= P - 2 - mW CW, ITH=100mA
3dB %% AN 40 - - nm CW
N AC 1530 1550 1570 nm CW
ST I - - 0.1 0.2 dB =
HYEEE
ER = = 1 dB CW
(Extinction)
TEC Bt Ic - - 1.2 A Tc=-45~+70°C
TEC BE Vc - - 3 V Tc=-45~+70°C
BB [H B RE Rth 9.5 10 10.5 KQ Tc =25°C
HAELEBIE B &
B = 3950 = K =
%5
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2¥ Symbol
HKAKE 1.0+0.05 meters
b v =i SM fiber

51HIE X

Pin 1

Pin 8
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Pin Number

Connection

Pin Number

Connection

1 TEC Cooler (+)
2 Thermistor1
3 Thermistor1
4 SLD Anode (+)

SRR

SLD —2.3:2:0

&=

O.

o
[[S5Y

_6 _(_:"7 OS

5
6
7
8
Polarization:
1: Independent
Power:
A: 100uW<<P=200uW B:
C: 300uW<P<<500uW D:

E: 800uW<P=1000u¥ F:
G: 1500uW<<P=2000uW H:

Extinction Ratio :
1: Low Rate (<<1dB)

Monitor :
0: No Monitor

Interface Type:
0: Bare Fiber

Fiber Type:
1: Singer Fiber Mode

3: 1310nm  5: 1550nm

R, 021-56461550

021-64149583

Encapsulation Type:
2: Butterfly 8Pin

B info@microphotons.com

1: FC/PC

SLD Cathode (-)

NC

NC

TEC Cooler (-)

0: Correlation

200uW<<P=300uW
500uW<<P<<800uW
1000uW<<P=1500uW
> 2000uW

2: High Rate (>15dB)

P: Have Monitor

2: FC/APC  3:SC/APC

2: PM Fiber
Operating Wavelength:

8: 850nm
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